
Расписание для 1 группы объединения художественно-эстетической направленности 

«Нотки». 

 

15.02.2022г. 1 

15.10-

15.40 

15.50- 

16.05 

Музыка экрана. 

Кино- 

композиторы 

Самостоятель

ная работа 

Используемый 

электронный 

ресурс/  

 

https://infourok.ru

/prezentaciya-k-

proektu-po-

muzike-na-temu-

muzika-v-

kinofilmah-

3966024.html  

Не 

предусмотрено 

16.02.2022г. 1 

15.10-

15.40 

15.50- 

16.05 

Виды музыки: 

закадровая и 

внутрикадровая. 

М.Таривердиев, 

Г.Гладков, 

М.Минков, 

А.Рыбников – 

слушание и 

исполнение 

песен из 

кинофильмов. 

Самостоятель

ная работа 

Используемый 

электронный 

ресурс/  

 

https://uchitelya.c

om/music/40603-

prezentaciya-

tariverdiev-

mikael-leonovich-

7-klass.html  

Не 

предусмотрено 

22.02.2022г. 1 

15.10-

15.40 

15.50- 

16.05 

Виды музыки: 

закадровая и 

внутрикадровая. 

М.Таривердиев, 

Г.Гладков, 

М.Минков, 

А.Рыбников – 

слушание и 

исполнение 

песен из 

кинофильмов. 

Самостоятель

ная работа 

Используемый 

электронный 

ресурс/  

 

https://feomusic.c

rm.muzkult.ru/kin

ematograf/  

Не 

предусмотрено 

23.02.2022г. 1 

15.10-

15.40 

15.50- 

16.05 

Виды музыки: 

закадровая и 

внутрикадровая. 

М.Таривердиев, 

Г.Гладков, 

М.Минков, 

А.Рыбников – 

слушание и 

исполнение 

песен из 

кинофильмов. 

Самостоятель

ная работа 

Используемый 

электронный 

ресурс/  

http://www.mysh

ared.ru/slide/1128

661/  

Не 

предусмотрено 
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